
,-\ i54 J
( r3o r - ; \' - -  

-  i 5 5 )
r ^ ' t \ -\:;' \e

@
Y

,84
6il

lneJ

6,}

fr
tt'"' /^ \

( 85  l', i"\*r
, i 1 i l t l J

€9*

€

€ : .

0
c

f i
.^ ,6 i r
isej \-,'

'-).

nt^l
e

l68j

iauj

F2 ;

og

*Feature and Desrgn are subjected to change wthout pdor notte

Page 1 of 7

PL^6220^3^00



ffiffi&ffi*iffu*csldra&N.f.=n-F-xmrursT FoR VERTICAL BAR currER vBc3g (g2zol

ENGINEbRING DEFARTMET{I

|&t .::P.dtto::i: Wlir1ol. ,:'Qly.. Rem:
i220-001 -rame I

2 i220-002 lrank Meial

3 t220-003 lrank Shafi

4 )228404 lrive Shaft

6 i220{06 ilide Motion

7 i220407 Square Metal

1 4 )220-014 lrive Shafi Pinion 1

'15 i220-015 :lywheel

t o i220-01 6 lrank Shaft Melal 1

1 7 j228417 lack Drive lVetal

1 8 )220418 :ront Drive l\4etal
.1Q i224419 vliddle Shaft [/etal 2

21 iIn421 :roni Cover

22 i558 ]RqNCO MOTOR BALl OOLl -4 3HP/4Pl41 5V/5OHZ

24 )220{24 -ower Blade Base I

'R '8C42-343312mm Cutting Blade 2

26 t220426 Shock Arbor
^'a j.22A-|30 Vlotor Base For lVlotor (5557)

28 i220-028 i l ider 2

29 r220-029 Top Plate

30 1723-11428'ulley B3x4-112', 28mm 1

31 4723-1 5040 rulley B3x6', 40mm

21 1004-063083earing 630822 (Grade 1 ) 2
?? 4004-063093earing 630922 (Grage 1 ) 3

34 4020-506225tleedle Bearing TAF506225 (Grade 1 ) 3

JD t92741014l Pin x 32A Plug 1

J / 4927-05030)ush Botton Swrtch 1

39 191 8-1 0006 1 /-Belt (B$1) 3

41 )220441 llider Presser 3

i2?4442 ilide Stopper 2
A Q {530{0008 -ock Nut AN08 2

44 45304001 7 -ock Nut AN1 7

45 19027008 -ock Washer AW08

46 1902-7017 -ock Washer AW17 1

47 4926-4110 100/0076x4C Flexible Cable 900mm

48 4926-14110'1 00/0076x4C Flexible Cable 3500mm

4Y i22A449 lollar

50 1220{50 ipring Hook

51 1540-16027-ifting Eye Bolt STL ZP M16x27 2
EO 4907-500023rease Nipple Straight 1/8'-28BSP

i220-059 )il Cap M10X1.O-RH 3

54 1220-060 )il Cap M'14X1.S-RH 3

55 i220{61 lose Extension Joint 2

56 {906-1 '1 255 (ey 1 2xgx55l

C J 1906-1 1260 (ey 12x8x60l,Round

58 tr906-1 1265 (ey 12x10x651, Round

o l 1906"24115 (ey 24x16x11SL,.Round 1

oo 14310025 loc CSK Cao Scr HT12.9 Plain M 1 0x25L 6

67 +4316090 ioc CSK Cap Scr HT12.9 Plajn M16x90L 2

68 1431 -1 61 00 ioc CSK Cap Scr HT12.9Plain M16x1001 2

69 1451 -0601 6 Soc Hd Set Scr STL Plain M8x16L 2

:Nd, Desmfiton fii; Xm:

70 i220-070 rock Holder

71 )220471 Pin 1

72 )220-072 )rotector

73 )220473 l ight Frame

74 i220474 .eft Frame

75 )?20475 ront Covet

76 i220-076 >ulley Cover

77 )220-077 Side Cover 2

79 )220-079 3ollar 1

80 )224480 .ock Holder Spring 1

84 t21145U4 ]ex Bolt HT8.8 Zinc MSx10L 2

B5 421 r48016 lex Bolt HT8 8 Zinc lV8xl6L 2A

86 1201-10030llex Boli HT8.8 Plain M10x30L 4

87 121 1 91 0080 Hex Boll HT8.8 Zinc M10x80F 4

88 1201-12020Hex Boli HT8.8 Plain M12x20L 2

90 1205-12035iex Bolt HTl0.9 STL Plain M12x35L I

91 4205-12040lex Bolt HT10 9 STL Plain lV12x40L 6

92 1201912050]ex Bolt HT8.8 Plain Ml12x50F 3

93 t211-12055Hex Bolt HT8.8 ZP M12x55L 4

95 {205920060lex Bolt HT10 9 STL Plain lV20x60F 1A

96 12059200703ex Bolt HT8.8 Plain l\,i20x70F 1

97 1201-20120Hex Boli HT8.8 Plain M20x1201 2

89 {201912035lex Bolt HT8 8 Plain M12x35LF 6

99 +31 1-00010 lex Nut HT ZP lVl10 1 6

100 +301{0012lex Nut HT Plain lV12 I

101 f301 -0001 6 Hex Nuf HT Plain M16 5

102 1301 -00020 {ex Nut HT Plain M20 1

103 1902-10008Flat Washer ZP MB 20

104 4902-00010Flat Washer ZP M10 I

106 1902{0012:lat Washer STL Plain M'12 I

147 4902151345:lat Washer STL ZP 4.5x13x45 4

108 i220483 rlat Washer 4

109 1913-10005Spring Washer STL ZP N/5 2

1 1 1191 3-1 0008 Spring Washer STL ZP l\18 20

112 1913-'10010Spring Washer STL ZP M10 8

113 191 3-0001 2 ipring Washer STL Plain M12 31
1 1 / 491 3-0001 6 ipring Washer STL ZP M 1 6 5
'1 15 1913-00020ipring Washer STL Plain M20 16

124 i220-122 Allen Key(Hexagon Key) 10mm 1

125 )220-123 Standard Screw Driver Phili (10mm) l

126 {933-008305116'Oil Hose 160mm

4933-008305/16"Oi l  Hose 300mm

128 1933{2040lOmm Flexible Conduit 700mm

129 t220-086 lracket Clip 100mm

130 i224487 3il String 5

50'1 i220-501 Clutch Gear Assembly

542 i220-502 Dragging Assembly

503 i220-503 )rive Shaft Assembly

505 )220-505 Bottom Gear Assembly

506 i220-506 Iool Box Wilh Tools

-*Feature and Degign are subjected to change without prior notice..

Page 2 of 7 PL^6220't3^00



ENGINEbfIIN{J UEPAI.{ I MtsN I

ffiffi&ffiW,
urcoxrno"FR"fif'Lrsr FoR vERTTGAL BAR currER vBc3B (62201

No: hno. Descriplion otv, lem

8 i220-008 llutch Disk 1

I 6224-005 Clutch Gear 1

20 6220-020 3lutch Cover 1

50 6220-050 Spring Hook

82 i220-082 3lutch Spring 1

89 420191 2035Hex Bolt HT8.8 Plain M12x35LF

11349fi-AAAft Spring Washer STL Plain M12 3

Nc. furtno. Description Aty" lem

622A-A23 Dragging Lever 1

38 6220-438 Dragging Guide 1

40 6224-A4A Dragging Handle 1

65 4401-08030Soc Cao Scr HT12.9 Plain MBx3OL

81 3220-081 Dragging Spring 1

85 421 1-0801 6 Hex Bolt HT8.8 Zinc M8x16L L

98 4301-00008Hex Nut HT Plain M8 1

1114913-10008Spring Washer STL ZP MB

503. DR|VE SHAFT ASSEMBLY (6220-503)
slo Part no Description av 1em

10 0220-010 llutch Pinion 1

4 4
t l 6224-Al Drive Shaft Gear 1

59 4S06-1 1555Kev 15x10x551. Round 1

83 4451-12025Set Screw {Blk} M.Coarse Ml2x25

*Feature and Design are subjected to change without piar notice.

505. BofiOftr GEAR ASSEMBLY (6220-505)
l.{'o: Part no. Description Qtyi Rem

)220-005 vliddle Shaft 1

12 i22A-412 \iiddle Shaft Pinion 1

1 3 i220-413 l4iddle Shaft Gear 1

60 *906-1 121(Key 12x8x1061 1

ot [906-3 1 25i 3ib Head Kev 12x8x521 1

63 +906-3127i3ib Head Kev 12x8x721 1

o4 r401-0601t3ap Screw {BLK} M.Coarse MOx16 1

110fs13-'1000tSpring Washer STL ZP Mo 1

No' Per,t no. Description atl,, K€ITIr

1 1 6i220-114 lools Box 3031 x 130W x 98H 1

117i22A-115 3il Tank 200m1 (Plaslic) 1

1 1 8i22A-116 lombination Spanner 10mm (Alloy Steel) 1

,t lo i220-117 lombinatron Spanner 13mm (Alloy Sieel) 1

pa i220-118 ,-ombination Spanner'17mm {Alloy Steel) 1

121)220-119 lombination Spanner 19mm (Alloy SieelJ 1

122i220-124 lombination Spanner 24mm (AIloy Steel) 1

123i22A-121 lombination Spanner 30mm (Alloy Steel) 1

Page 3 ol 7

PL^6220^3^00



{!

ENGINETRING DEPARTMEN'I

t4 l

t _...

b
\a' l l , .h
qei i

i

r 6 1

lroj

NO. PART- NO. DESCRIPTION nry

1 6220-008 CLUTCH DISK 1
I 6220-008-01CLUTCH SHAFT 1
{ 6220-078 CLUTCH LOCK 1

4 6220-022 CLUTCH PIN 1
6 4451-08012 SET SCRW M8X12L n

n 6220-AB2 CLUTCH SPRING 1

7 6220-450 SPRING HOOK a
L

8 6220-009 CLUTCH GEAR 1
v 6220-020 CLUTCH COVER 1

10 4913-00012SPRING WASHER M12
11 4201912035HEX BOLT M12X35F

*tFeature and Design are subjected to change wilhout prior notice

Page 4 of7

PL^6220-501 ^3^00



F"c o FtfP fl l- L E l-* c o !:'-'

@

H"
o
(7\

@'
i3 l

, f \ '

I  r , J

.@
{sJ

l4 l

t

**Feature and Design are subjected to change wilhout prior notice

NO PART NO, DESCRIPTION Qry
1 6220-423 DRAGGING LEVER 1
a
L 6220-040 DRAGGING HANDLE 1

6220-038 DRAGGING GUIDE 1

4 421 1-08016 HEX BOLI MBX16L I

6 4913-10008SPRING WASHER MB I

o 4401-08030SOC CAP SCR MBX3OL 1

7 430 1 -00008 HEX NUT M8 1
8 6220-081 DRAGGING SPRING 1

Page 5 of7

PL^6220_502^3^00



ENGINEbRTNO DEPARTMEM

mffiffiffiw

NO PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
1 6220-011 DRIVE SHAFT GEAR 1
2 6220-010 CLUTCH PINION 4

I

4906-1 1555 KEY 15X1OX55L.ROUND1
4 4451-12025SET SCREW. T/I12X25 1

t

**Feature and Deslgn are subjected to change without prior notice.

Page 6 of 7

PL^6220-503^3^00



mffi&ffiw
u ! { c 6 H T n o L ! - s E  C O F Y

B.

ENGTNEERING DEqAlf irEm

t

**Fealure and Deiign are subjected to change wilhout prior nolice

, l

\. I j

o
Llj

9.,
H
U
@

NO, PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 6220-005 MIDDLE SHAFT I

4906-1fl146KEY 12XBX1O6L 1

3 49'13-10006SPRING WASHER M6 1
.l 4401-06016CAP SCREW M6X16 1
5 4906-31252GIB HEAD KEY 12X8X521

4906-31272GIB HEAD KEY 12X8X721
7 6220-013 MIDDLE SHAFT GEAR
8 6220-012 MIDDLE SHAFT PINION 1

PageT of7

PL^6220_505^3^00


